132cm (52")

PISTON

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

Family Name
Model #

UCP Code
Voltage

Housing Finish
Blade Finishes
Number of Blades
Blade Material
Light Socket Type
Bulbs

Motor Size (mm)

Piston
50452
049694504524
120v/60Hz
Matte Black
Matte Black, Matte Black
3
Plastic
N/A Int LED
One (1) LED Bulb

172mm x 12mm

in cm

Downrods Included 7 5.8
3" 1.6

Net Weight lbs gs
19.82 9.0

Limited Lifetime Motor Warranty is backed by the only company

with over 130 years in the fan business
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ENERGY INFORMATION
Airflow (m*/s)

CFM at High

RPM

Noise Level

Energy Use (W)

FAN DIMENSIONS

(A) Ceiling to Bottom of Fan
(B) Ceiling to Bottom of Blade
(C) Ceiling to bottom of Canopy
(D) Width of Fan Body

(F) Ceiling to Bottom of Light

3702
5490

0

<46 db. (A) overall
<36db. (A) motor

13.71
13.21
2.75
8.66
13.71

41
cm
34.8
33.6
7.0
22.0
34.8

REVERSIBLE
BLADES




