

132cm (52") PISTON PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET



Family Name	Piston		
Model #	50452		
UCP Code	049694504524		
Voltage	120v/60Hz		
Housing Finish	Matte Black		
Blade Finishes	Matte Black, Matte Black		
Number of Blades	3		
Blade Material	Plastic		
Light Socket Type	N/A Int LED		
Bulbs	One (1) LED Bulb		
Motor Size (mm)	172mm x 12mm		
Downrods Included	in cm 2" 5.8 3" 7.6		
Net Weight	lbs kgs 19.82 9.0		

Limited Lifetime Motor Warranty is backed by the only company
with over 130 years in the fan business

ENERGY INFORMATION		
Airflow (m³/s)	3702	
CFM at High		5490
RPM		0
Noise Level	<46 db. (A) overall <36db. (A) motor	
Energy Use (W)		41
FAN DIMENSIONS	in	cm
(A) Ceiling to Bottom of Fan	13.71	34.8
(B) Ceiling to Bottom of Blade	13.21	33.6
(C) Ceiling to bottom of Canopy	2.75	7.0
(D) Width of Fan Body	8.66	22.0
(F) Ceiling to Bottom of Light	13.71	34.8

C ↓ _



















